AIR UNIT (F.R.L.UNIT)
MACT400 series
Specification
Model MACT400
Components MAF400, MAR400, MAL400
Bore No. 8A 10A 15A
Port size 1/4 3/8 1/2
Medium Air

* Choose auto-drain FMRF300, the pressure range is 0.15~1 MPa.
MACT400 – 8A – ND□ – □ – □
Order example
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
BOWL
Blank: PC bowl
N: Nylon bowl
MODEL FILTER
ELEMENT
Blank: 40μm
5u: 5μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa15A
1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
Se
co
nd
ar
y
pr
es
su
re
M
Pa
0.1
0
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
Flow feature
Primary pressure  0.7 MPa10A
500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
Se
co